

 FRBN – Commission Sportive Artistic Swimming
Belgian Championship Acrobatic routine Open
La Louvière  11.11.2023


	Date Inscription :	
	Name of responsible Inscription :                

	CLUB:	              
	Mobile n°responsible at competition:



	
	NAME anf first name (please respect the front)
	Nationality
	Competition licence n°
	ACROBATIC
 1*    2    3    4

	Ex
	DUPONT Marie
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	


*Combo n° 1= Write 1, Reserve for Combo n°1 = Write R1





	
	Music title
	Duration
	 Number of swimmers

	Acrobatic 1
	
	
	

	Acrobatic 2
	
	
	

	Acrobatic 3
	
	
	

	Acrobatic 4
	
	
	



Judges panels
	[bookmark: _Hlk145024158]Difficulty Technical controller
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Nom
	
	
	
	

	N°LIcence
	
	
	
	



	Synchronisation Technical controller
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Nom
	
	
	
	

	N°LIcence
	
	
	
	



	Routine judge
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Nom
	
	
	
	

	N°LIcence
	
	
	
	




	
	
	
	
	

	Organisation support
	1
	
	
	

	Naam:
	
	
	
	



Send by mail to  info@belswim.be wouter.georges@belswim.beand belsynchro@gmail.com
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